Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: VHM Industries Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 16/12/2022 ; List of creditors as on: 03/02/2023

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
of any
Amount | Amount Amount mutual | Amount of .
. % of of s Amount of claim |Remarks
Sr. No.| Name of creditor . covered | covered | Whether . . dues, claim not . . ;
Date of . Amount of claim Nature of voting |continge . under verification | , if any
. Amount claimed : R by by related N R that admitted
receipt admitted claim . share in | nt claim
security |guarante| party? may be
CoC
Interest e set-off
1 MIDC, Amravati 30.12.2022 10,51,30,605.00] 10,51,30,605.00] Unsecured - - No 0.00% - - - E
State Tax Dept of
2 a. ¢ taxbepto 23.12.2022 2,28,555.00) 2,28,555.00] Secured - - No 0.00% - - - E
Gujrat
3 MMRDA, Mankoli 30.12.2022 39,94,624.00) 39,94,624.00] Unsecured - - No 0.00% - - - E
I Tax Dept
4 | Doome tax PePh | 65.01.2023 1,93,23,647.00) { Unsecured - -1 ~o | 0.00% - - - 1,93,23,647.00
Mumbai
Provident Fund,
Umergaon, Valsad
5 (Code 03.02.2023 82,367.00 82,367.00] Unsecured - - No 0.00% - - - E
No0.2425/2426)
Employee State
6 Insurance Corp 04.02.2023 59,03,560.00] 59,03,560.00] Unsecured - - No 0.00% - - - g
(ESIC)
C issi f
7 |ommissionero 06.02.2023 28,55,27,156.00 { Unsecured - | wo | 0.00% - - - 28,55,27,156.00
Custom-NS-II
42,01,90,514.00 11,53,39,711.00 30,48,50,803.00
Note:

Liability towards PF is approximately Rs
they are not part of Liquidation estate.

. 3.65 Crores, Pension Fund and Gratuity is being worked out by Management which shall be updated soon. These shall be dealt as per Sec. 36 (4) (a) (iii) of the Code as




